
FirstName LastName playerregion hcp PlayerGroup UserName shirtsize
Osborn Theam Central East -4.3 Champ osborntheam Large
Jacob Veerman Central West -1 Champ jacobveerman X-Large
Andrew Nguyen Central West -0.8 Champ andrewnguyen Small
Ralph Barbosa Central West -0.2 Champ ralphbarbosa Medium
Chuc Mai West 0.1 Champ chucmai Large
Mark Tran West 0.1 Champ marktran Small
Justin Vu Central West 0.4 Champ justinvu X-small
dan Li West 0.4 Champ danli Small
Duke Dang West 0.6 Champ dukedang Medium
Richard Yai West 0.7 Champ richardyai Medium
Phillip Tran Central West 1 Champ philliptran Medium
Tuan Le Central West 1.7 Champ tuanle Large
Thinh Vu Central West 1.8 Champ thinhvu Medium
Vu Tran West 1.8 Champ vutran Medium
Lee Khang North East 2 Champ leekhang Small
Branden Nguyen North East -2.7 Champ brandennguyen Medium
Jeremiah Tongkhoyam west 2.1 Champ jeremiahtongkhoyam Medium
Long Nguyen West 2.7 Champ longnguyen Small
Bo Seng Central West 3 Champ boseng Small
Duke Ly West 3 Champ dukely Large
Anthony Ngo Central West 5.1 Champ anthonyngo Large
Oai Baccam West 3.1 Champ oaibaccam X-Large
David Bui Central East 3.5 Champ davidbui Large
Quan Vuong Central West 3.5 Champ quanvuong Medium
Lonnie Vongsavanh Central East 4 Champ lonnievongsavanh Medium
Dung Le North East 4.1 Champ dungle Medium
Vinny Tran North East 4.3 Champ vinnytran Medium
Joe Pham Central East 4.4 Champ joepham Medium
Roger Epres Central West 4.6 Champ rogerepres Medium
Justin Tran North East 4.6 Champ justintran Medium
Kyle Huynh West 4.6 Champ kylehuynh Medium
THAI NGUYEN Central West 4.7 Champ thainguyen Small
Tuan Anh tran Central West 4.7 Champ tuananhtran Medium
Alex Ju North East 5 Champ alexju Medium
Sert Thipavong west 4.2 Champ sertthipavong Medium
Henry Tran West 5.2 Champ henrytran Medium
Hai Nguyen West 5.3 Champ hainguyen Medium
Bryant Bui Central West 5.6 Champ bryantbui Medium
Huy Nguyen West 5.6 Champ huynguyen Medium
Tom Le Central East 5.7 Champ tomle Medium
Buddha Nguyen Central East 5.7 Champ buddhanguyen Large
Paul Nguyen West 5.3 Champ paulnguyen Small
Lam Le North East 4.7 Champ lamle small
Eric Huynh Central East 5.5 Champ erichuynh small
Chad Mai West 4 Champ chadmai Large
Gary Du West 5.7 Champ garydu small
Chau Nguyen Central East 5.1 A chaunguyen small
Minh_San_Jose Nguyen West 5.8 A minhsjnguyen X-Large
PB Nguyen Central East 5.9 A pbnguyen Small
Bob Nguyen West 6 A bobnguyen X-Large
Binh Do West 6.1 A binhdo Medium
Miguel Tonido Central West 6.2 A migueltonido Small
Don Phu North East 6.3 A donphu X-Large
Nguyen Bui North East 6.5 A nguyenbui Small
Pierre Ngo West 6.5 A pierrengo Medium
Andrew Nguyen Central East 6.8 A andrewnguyen Small
Tien Le North East 6.9 A tienle Medium



Keith Cheung North East 7.4 A keithcheung Medium
Sonny Pham North East 7.7 A sonnypham Medium
trung Pham North East 7.7 A trungpham Large
Hung Nguyen North East 7.7 A hungnguyen Medium
Hai Trinh West 7.7 A haitrinh Medium
Phong Phan Central West 7.8 A phongphan Large
CHUNG NGUYEN North East 7.9 A chungnguyen Medium
Truong Nguyen North East 8 A truongnguyen Medium
Minh_Michael Do Central West 8.1 A minh_michaeldo Medium
Ty Nguyen North East 8.2 A tynguyen Medium
Minh_LC Nguyen Central West 8.3 A minhlcnguyen Small
Huy Nguyen West 8.8 A huynguyen Medium
Peter Buno Central West 8.3 A peterbuno X-Large
Luu Truong West 8.5 A luutruong Small
Phil Nguyen Central East 8.7 A philnguyen Medium
Hieu Ly North East 8.8 A hieuly Medium
Hung_AZ Nguyen West 8.8 A hung_aznguyen Medium
Anthony Pham Central West 8.9 A anthonypham Large
Duy Nguyen Central East 9 A duynguyen Medium
Marten Tu North East 9 A martentu Small
Duc Hoang Central East 9.2 A duchoang Medium
Hoang Le Central East 9.2 A hoangle X-small
Jimmy Dang Central West 9.4 A jimmydang Small
Joe Bui North East 9.5 A joebui Medium
David Nguyen North East 9.5 A davidnguyen Large
Thomas Nguyen Central West 10.1 A thomasnguyen Large
Thomas Hoang North East 10.5 A thomashoang X-Large
Bi Nguyen North East 10.5 A binguyen Medium
Dat Tran Central East 5.9 A dattran Small
Adam Nguyen West 9.5 A adamnguyen Medium
Mike Bui Central West 7.2 A mikebuil Medium


